
ATPC

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Rociola Luigi (10/721) 4 7 2 5 2 4 4 11 3 9 2 6

Pezzanera Francesco (10/246) 4 6 4 8 2 5 4 8 0 0 2 6

Maurini Joseph (10/195) 0 0 4 8 0 0 4 8 0 0 3 7

Fasci Andrea (10/373) 3 5 2 1 0 0 0 0 4 8 2 6

Galletti Daniele (10/250) 4 5 2 5 3 8 2 2 0 0 0 0

Pintori Diego (10/444) 1 0 2 4 4 2 2 3 2 0 2 1

Manucci David (10/443) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 2 6

Ferranti Vincenzo (10/446) 0 0 0 0 3 6 0 0 1 0 1 0

Todini Alessandro (10/441) 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 0 2 1

Ferranti Giovanni (10/445) 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Rociola Luigi 10/721 17 42 2,47

Pezzanera Francesco 10/246 16 33 2,06

Maurini Joseph 10/195 11 23 2,09

Fasci Andrea 10/373 11 20 1,82

Galletti Daniele 10/250 11 20 1,82

Pintori Diego 10/444 13 10 0,77

Manucci David 10/443 6 9 1,50

Ferranti Vincenzo 10/446 5 6 1,20

Todini Alessandro 10/441 5 1 0,20

Ferranti Giovanni 10/445 1 0 0,00

Hakuna Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Presciuttini Luigi (10/867) 0 0 4 11 4 9 4 3 3 9 4 6

Menestò Filippo (10/741) 3 7 2 6 4 9 3 6 0 0 1 1

Casali Josè Alonso (10/535) 0 0 3 6 2 3 0 0 3 8 3 2

Perni Alessandro (10/304) 3 7 2 0 0 0 1 0 4 10 0 0

Venturi Fabio (10/624) 1 2 2 6 2 0 2 2 0 0 4 5

Trastulli Michele (10/623) 4 5 0 0 0 0 4 5 1 2 0 0

Cecchetti Giuseppe (10/231) 3 3 2 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Picecchi Filippo (10/352) 1 1 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 4 4

Piga Andrea (10/671) 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 4 4 0 0

Pazzaglia Samuele (10/627) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0

Venturi Luca (10/618) 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Presciuttini Luigi 10/867 19 38 2,00

Menestò Filippo 10/741 13 29 2,23

Casali Josè Alonso 10/535 11 19 1,73

Perni Alessandro 10/304 10 17 1,70

Venturi Fabio 10/624 11 15 1,36

Trastulli Michele 10/623 9 12 1,33

Cecchetti Giuseppe 10/231 7 6 0,86

Picecchi Filippo 10/352 7 6 0,86

Piga Andrea 10/671 7 4 0,57

Pazzaglia Samuele 10/627 1 2 2,00

Venturi Luca 10/618 1 0 0,00

I Ritardart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Zafferami Andrea (10/690) 2 6 4 8 4 6 4 6 0 0 4 10

Polverini Patrick (10/302) 2 5 4 5 4 6 1 1 4 8 4 10

Novelli Valerio (10/303) 2 2 1 1 4 6 4 12 4 8 4 5

Doddi Leonardo (10/549) 2 5 0 0 4 8 0 0 3 6 1 1

D'Antoni Bruno (10/247) 2 5 3 2 0 0 3 4 2 3 0 0

Agoumi Amine (10/774) 2 5 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 4

Polverini Manuel (10/205) 2 4 0 0 0 0 4 4 1 0 0 0

Biscarini Marcello (10/550) 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Zafferami Andrea 10/690 18 36 2,00

Polverini Patrick 10/302 19 35 1,84

Novelli Valerio 10/303 19 34 1,79

Doddi Leonardo 10/549 10 20 2,00

D'Antoni Bruno 10/247 10 14 1,40

Agoumi Amine 10/774 9 10 1,11

Polverini Manuel 10/205 7 8 1,14

Biscarini Marcello 10/550 4 7 1,75



La Perla Nera

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Vescovo Lucia (10/797) 4 3 2 6 4 6 4 7 4 4 2 4

Ambroglini Federica (10/315) 2 1 4 3 4 6 4 6 4 5 4 2

Pezzanera Beatrice (10/321) 2 1 2 3 4 10 1 2 0 0 2 1

Farneselli Alessia (10/312) 2 0 4 4 0 0 4 6 4 2 2 3

Trovati Elisa (10/313) 4 6 2 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0

Cavalletti Elisa (10/207) 0 0 2 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 4 5

Neri Giulia (06/1684) 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 2 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Vescovo Lucia 10/797 20 30 1,50

Ambroglini Federica 10/315 22 23 1,05

Pezzanera Beatrice 10/321 11 17 1,55

Farneselli Alessia 10/312 16 15 0,94

Trovati Elisa 10/313 9 6 0,67

Cavalletti Elisa 10/207 10 6 0,60

Neri Giulia 06/1684 8 3 0,38


